
Thorpe on the Hill to Welbourn
Departure day: Weekdays

Thorpe on the Hill Post Box 07:25

Aubourn Bus Shelter 07:30

Witham St Hughs Warren Lane 07:40

Witham St Hughs Robins Crescent 07:50

Thurlby Telephone Box 07:55

Bassingham Primary School 08:00

Carlton le Moorland St Mary's Church 08:05

Brant Broughton Meeting House Lane 08:15

903  
Thorpe on the Hill to Welbourn
Operated by PC Coaches

Summary Timetable

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Welbourn to Thorpe on the Hill
Departure day: Weekdays

Welbourn William Robertson School bus park 15:25

Brant Broughton Meeting House Lane 15:40

Carlton le Moorland St Mary's Church 15:50

Bassingham Recreation Ground 15:55

Thurlby Telephone Box 16:00

Witham St Hughs Robins Crescent 16:05

Witham St Hughs Warren Lane 16:15

Aubourn Bus Shelter 16:25

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.


